
Poomsae #1 Poomsae #2
Baginski, Bartosz ISL - Bjork taekwondo 3rd Kup
Chang Hlesson, Aegir ISL - Armann 4th Kup

Jonasardottir, Agnes Isabella ISL - Team selfoss 4th Kup
Jonsdottir, Isabella ISL - KR 4th Kup

Ingason, Ari Snaer ISL - Afturelding 10th Kup
Jonsson, Mikael ISL - KR 10th Kup
Birgirsson, Mikael Mani ISL - Team FRAM 10th Kup
Meekosha, Magnus Helgi ISL - Keflavík 10th Kup
Jokullsson, Hugi Hrafn ISL - Team FRAM 10th Kup

Eyþórsson, Elias Bjarni ISL-Fram 10th Kup
Gudmundsson Brown, Orri Freyr ISL - IR 10th Kup
Petursson, Mikael Snaer ISL - Keflavík 10th Kup
Sigurdsson, Markus ISL - Afturelding 10th Kup
Weaver, Isak Logi ISL - Keflavík 10th Kup

Borges Schmitt, Manuel ISL - KR 9th Kup
Hjalmarsson, Haraldur Eli ISL - Afturelding 9th Kup
Johannsson, Halldor ISL - KR 9th Kup
Benediktsson, Reynir ISL - KR 9th Kup
Konstantinsson, David Ivan ISL - Keflavík 9th Kup
Marciuk, Nicolas ISL - Team FRAM 9th Kup

Agustsson, Arnar Valur ISL - Afturelding 8th Kup
Jonsson, Viktor ISL - IR 8th Kup
Johannsson, Stormur Bragi ISL - Keflavík 8th Kup
Vigisson, Styrkar Bjarni ISL - KR 8th Kup
Halldorsson, Heimir ISL - KR 8th Kup

Helmer, Joel Tobiasson ISL - Afturelding 8th Kup
Magnusson, Kristofer Thorri ISL - IR 8th Kup
Mikaelsson, Mikael Thor Santi ISL - IR 8th Kup
Borges Schmitt , Jacques ISL - KR 8th Kup
Dagsson, Isar Orri ISL - KR 8th Kup

Danielsson, Daniel Thor ISL - Keflavík 8th Kup
Eyjolfur Mba, Christian ISL - KR 8th Kup
Ingvason, Hrafnkell Steinarr ISL - Bjork taekwondo 8th Kup
Kristjansson Grimm, Runar Mani ISL - IR 8th Kup
Sigurdarson, Breki Pall ISL - IR 8th Kup

Vyplel, Anton ISL - Keflavík 7th Kup
Jensson, Franz Mikael ISL - Keflavík 7th Kup
Hermannsson, Benedikt Arni ISL - Keflavík 7th Kup

Samuelsson, Sebastian Smari ISL - Armann 6th Kup
Sigurdsson, Ulfur Darri ISL - KR 6th Kup
Halldorsson, Aron Asgeir S. ISL - Afturelding 6th Kup
Finnbjornsson, Thorvaldur ISL - Bjork taekwondo
Olversson, Veigar Eli ISL - Team selfoss 6th Kup
Sigurbergsson, Snorri Pall ISL - Keflavík 6th Kup

Eyjolfsson, Sigurjon Kari ISL - Afturelding 5th Kup
Gretarsson, Steinar ISL - Bjork taekwondo 5th Kup
Gudmundsson, Loftur ISL - Team selfoss 5th Kup
Gudmundsson, Magnus Mani ISL - Keflavík 5th Kup
Leonardsson Francis, David Snaer ISL - Afturelding 5th Kup

4

5

5

Minior (6-11), Male-B

Minior (6-11), Male-C

Minior (6-11), Male-C

Minior (6-11), Male-C

Minior (6-11), Male-C

Minior (6-11), Male-C

Minior (6-11), Male-C

Minior (6-11), Male-C

Minior (6-11), Male-C

Minior (6-11),Female-B

Minior (6-11), Male-C

4



Leonardsson Francis, Simon Mani ISL - Afturelding 5th Kup
Stefansson, Adriel Rafn ISL - Afturelding 5th Kup
Freysson, Erling Kari ISL - KR 5th Kup
Bjarkason, Julius Ingi ISL - Bjork taekwondo 5th Kup
Sanne, Jon Thor ISL - Bjork taekwondo 5th Kup

Trukanaviciute, Neja ISL - IR 10th Kup
Conteh Evudottir, Mabinty Katla ISL - Team FRAM 10th Kup
Oladottir, Maria ISL - IR 10th Kup
Eggertsdottir, Elsa Ros ISL - Keflavík 10th Kup

Vesteinsdottir, Hrafnhildur Lilja ISL - Keflavík 9th Kup
Bator, Julia Marta ISL - Keflavík 9th Kup
Arnadottir, Ragnheidur Anna ISL - Afturelding 8th Kup
Birgisdottir, Lilja J. Birgisdottir ISL - Team FRAM 8th Kup
Brynjarsdottir, Enya Briet ISL - Afturelding 8th Kup
Ingimundadottir, Mary Lilja ISL - KR 8th Kup

Vesteinsdottir, Hafdis Eldey ISL - Keflavík 7th Kup
Emilisdottir, Rakel Ylfa ISL - Afturelding 7th Kup
Eysteinsdottir, Alexandra ISL - Keflavík 7th Kup

Sigurjonsdottir, Bryndis Eir ISL - KR 6th Kup
El Bouazzati, Jasmin ISL - IR 5th Kup
Winko, Zofia ISL - IR 5th Kup
Johannsdottir, Asa Inga ISL - Bjork taekwondo 5th Kup

Petursson, Mikael Snaer ISL - Keflavík 10th Kup
Eggertsdottir, Elsa Ros ISL - Keflavík 10th Kup

Birgirsson, Mikael Mani ISL - Team FRAM (2) 10th Kup
Conteh Evudottir, Mabinty Katla ISL - Team FRAM (2) 10th Kup

Jokullsson, Hugi Hrafn ISL - Team FRAM (2) 10th Kup
Sigur�sson, Markus ISL - Afturelding (1) 10th Kup

Konstantinsson, David Ivan ISL - Keflavík 9th Kup
Meekosha, Magnus Helgi ISL - Keflavík 10th Kup

Gudmundsson Brown, Orri Freyr ISL - IR (5) 10th Kup
Oladottir, Maria ISL - IR (5) 10th Kup

Bator, Julia Marta ISL - Keflavík 9th Kup
Weaver, Isak Logi ISL - Keflavík 10th Kup

Agustsson, Arnar Valur ISL - Afturelding (6) 8th Kup
Ingason, Ari Snaer ISL - Afturelding (8) 10th Kup

Eyþórsson, Elias Bjarni ISL-Fram 10th Kup
Vesteinsdottir, Hrafnhildur Lilja ISL - Keflavík 9th Kup
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Johannsson, Stormur Bragi ISL - Keflavík 8th Kup
Danielsson, Daniel Thor ISL - Keflavík 8th Kup

Benediktsson, Reynir ISL - KR (7) 9th Kup
Halldorsson, Heimir ISL - KR 8th Kup

Borges Schmitt , Jacques ISL - KR (1) 8th Kup
Eyjolfur Mba, Christian ISL - KR (1) 8th Kup

Johannsson, Halldor ISL - KR (2) 9th Kup
Borges Schmitt, Manuel ISL - KR (3) 9th Kup

Ingimundadottir, Mary Lilja ISL - KR (6) 8th Kup
Vigisson, Styrkar Bjarni ISL - KR (6) 8th Kup

Birgisdottir, Lilja J. Birgisdottir ISL - Team FRAM (1) 8th Kup
Marciuk, Nicolas ISL - Team FRAM (1) 9th Kup

Arnadottir, Ragnheidur Anna ISL - Afturelding (5) 8th Kup
Helmer, Joel Tobiasson ISL - Afturelding (5) 8th Kup

Magnusson, Kristofer Thorri ISL - IR (1) 8th Kup
Kristjansson Grimm, Runar Mani ISL - IR (2) 8th Kup

Brynjarsdottir, Enya Briet ISL - Afturelding (3) 8th Kup
Emilisdottir, Rakel Ylfa ISL - Afturelding (3) 7th Kup

Eysteinsdottir, Alexandra ISL - Keflavík 7th Kup
Vesteinsdottir, Hafdis Eldey ISL - Keflavík 7th Kup

Jensson, Franz Mikael ISL - Keflavík 7th Kup
Vyplel, Anton ISL - Keflavík 7th Kup

Sigurdsson, Ulfur Darri ISL - KR 6th Kup
Sigurjonsdottir, Bryndis Eir ISL - KR 6th Kup

Sigurbergsson, Snorri Pall ISL - Keflavík 6th Kup
Hermannsson, Benedikt Arni ISL - Keflavík 7th Kup

Leonardsson Francis, Simon Mani ISL - Afturelding (1) 5th Kup
Leonardsson Francis, David Snaer ISL - Afturelding (1) 5th Kup

Stefansson, Adriel Rafn ISL - Afturelding (1) 5th Kup
Halldorsson, Aron Asgeir S. ISL - Afturelding (2) 6th Kup

Eyjolfsson, Sigurjon Kari ISL - Afturelding (2) 5th Kup
El Bouazzati, Jasmin ISL - IR (3) 5th Kup

Minior (6-11), Male/female-C 

Minior (6-11), Male/female-C 


